€9

Ord
1-87
2-88
3-89
4-90
5-91
6-92
7-93
8-94

FATOR

% FCPA

O O  FEDERAGAD CATARINENSE DE
PATINAGAQ ARTISTICA
PROTOCOLO

8313 - INIC-LV-TOTS-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Tots - Feminino

5 - LORENA REIBNITZ SCHNAIDER - AAPA - SC

Tipo Elem
LOBE LoICC
SPIN NS
FIG FigA
STEP StiB
JMP 1w
SPIN NS
LOBE LoICF

0.6

,7013,91/4,790,00|

Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
0,60 0,60
0,00 0,00
0,90 1,71
0,60 0,60
0,80 0,80
0,00 0,00
0,50 0,50
0,00 0,00
4,21
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGCOES (0)
PONTUAGCAO TOTAL

J1
-1

J1
1,75
1,50
2,00
1,50

J2
-1

J2
2,25
2,75
2,50
3,00

13

13
2,00
1,50
1,25
2,00

J4 15

Total
0,50
0,00
1,81
0,50
0,73
0,00
0,37
0,00
3,91

XX XX  TOTAL

2,00
1,91
1,91
2,16

3,91
4,79
0,00
8,70




